Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Venus-Knight - (1496265) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.73
1:13.78
1:15.55
1:19.55
1:24.63
1:28.04
1:30.08

1:31.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.73
1:13.78
1:15.55
1:19.55
1:24.63
1:28.04
1:31.82
1:30.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

358
315
294
252
209
185
173
163

WA Pts

358
315
294
252
209
185
163

173

Round

Round

F
H

m m I

Date

23/06/24
26/11/23
02/07/23
10/07/22
03/07/22
04/12/21
23/10/21
07/11/21

Date

23/06/24
26/11/23
02/07/23
10/07/22
03/07/22
04/12/21
07/11/21
23/10/21

Meet

Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024
Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023

Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming
Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022
Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming
NUEL Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2021
Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021

Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021

Meet

Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024
Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023

Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming
Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022
Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming
NUEL Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2021

Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021

Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021

Venue

Witham
Riverside LC
Witham
Essex
Witham
Stratford
London

Witham

Venue

Witham
Riverside LC
Witham
Essex
Witham
Stratford
Witham

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
4
Witham Dolph 3
4
3
Witham Dolph 3
4

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
4
Witham Dolph 3
4
3
4
Witham Dolph 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



