Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Venus-Knight - (1496265) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.73	358	F	23/06/24	Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:13.78	315	Н	26/11/23	Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023	Riverside LC	Witham Dolph	3
1:15.55	294	F	02/07/23	Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming	Witham		4
1:19.55	252	Н	10/07/22	Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022	Essex	Witham Dolph	3
1:24.63	209	F	03/07/22	Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming	Witham		4
1:28.04	185	F	04/12/21	NUEL Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2021	Stratford		3
1:30.08	173	Н	23/10/21	Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021	London	Witham Dolph	3
1:31.82	163	F	07/11/21	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021	Witham		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.73	358	F	23/06/24	Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:13.78	315	Н	26/11/23	Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023	Riverside LC	Witham Dolph	3
1:15.55	294	F	02/07/23	Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming	Witham		4
1:19.55	252	Н	10/07/22	Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022	Essex	Witham Dolph	3
1:24.63	209	F	03/07/22	Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming	Witham		4
1:28.04	185	F	04/12/21	NUEL Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2021	Stratford		3
1:31.82	163	F	07/11/21	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021	Witham		4
1:30.08	173	Н	23/10/21	Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021	London	Witham Dolph	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS